
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES 1.80 12.5pet 1.900581
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.95 12.5pet 1.750582
18:30 R. BEAUBOIS EFES 1.80 9.5pet 1.900583
18:30 V. POIRIER EFES 1.95 9.5pet 1.750584
18:30 J. NWORA EFES 1.90 8.5pet 1.800585
18:30 M. LESSORT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 15.5pet 1.850586
18:30 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.95 12.5pet 1.750587
18:30 L. BROWN PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 11.5pet 1.950588
18:30 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850589
18:30 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850590
18:30 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 1.95 6.5pet 1.750591
18:30 MICHINEAU D. BURSA 1.80 16.5pet 1.900593
18:30 JAYLEN BROWN BURSA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850594
18:30 GRANTHAM D. BURSA 1.90 10.5pet 1.800595
18:30 J. PALMER GALATASARAY 1.90 14.5pet 1.800596
18:30 LIVINGSTON O. GALATASARAY 1.85 14.5pet 1.850597
19:00 M. REBEC FMP 1.85 15.5pet 1.850598
19:00 S. LAZAREVIC FMP 1.75 13.5pet 1.950599
19:00 D. TASIC FMP 1.85 13.5pet 1.850600
19:00 P. POPOVIC FMP 1.85 9.5pet 1.850601
19:00 S. SHORTER SPLIT 1.95 16.5pet 1.750602
19:00 SKARA D. SPLIT 1.80 14.5pet 1.900603
19:00 A. JORDANO SPLIT 1.85 9.5pet 1.850604
19:00 K. LJUBICIC SPLIT 1.85 9.5pet 1.850605
19:00 B. KAPUSTA SPLIT 1.85 7.5pet 1.850606
20:00 MOORE C. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 11.5pet 1.850607
20:00 BELO J. LA ROCHELLE 1.95 11.5pet 1.750608
20:00 LERAY M. LA ROCHELLE 1.80 8.5pet 1.900609
20:00 NIZIOL J. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850610
20:00 ARTIS D. STRASBOURG 1.85 16.5pet 1.850611
20:00 E. MAXHUNI STRASBOURG 1.85 11.5pet 1.850612
20:00 KRUSLIN F. STRASBOURG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850613
20:00 PARSONS M. SKYLINERS FRANKFURT 1.95 16.5pet 1.750614
20:00 CALVIN T. SKYLINERS FRANKFURT 1.85 11.5pet 1.850615
20:00 MUENKAT D. SKYLINERS FRANKFURT 1.85 11.5pet 1.850616
20:00 COPLIN B. SKYLINERS FRANKFURT 1.85 11.5pet 1.850617
20:00 TUBUTIS E. SKYLINERS FRANKFURT 1.95 7.5pet 1.750618
20:00 MITCHELL T. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 11.5pet 1.850619
20:00 VELICKA A. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 11.5pet 1.850620
20:00 ZYLKA F. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850621
20:00 CAR. JONES VALENCIA 1.80 14.5pet 1.900622
20:00 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.95 13.5pet 1.750623
20:00 J. MONTERO VALENCIA 1.90 11.5pet 1.800624
20:00 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.95 9.5pet 1.750625
20:00 M. HUERTAS TENERIFE 1.95 11.5pet 1.750626
20:00 G. SHERMADINI TENERIFE 1.85 11.5pet 1.850627
20:00 FITIPALDO B. TENERIFE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850628

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 CANAAN I. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 11.5pet 1.900629
20:30 MITROVIC L. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850630
20:30 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850631
20:30 O. DOBRIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 8.5pet 1.750632
20:30 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850633
20:30 DAUM M. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800634
20:30 DOS SANTOS Y. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850635
20:30 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 18.5pet 1.950636
20:30 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 16.5pet 1.950637
20:30 N. MILUTINOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 13.5pet 1.850638
20:30  N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS 1.70 8.5pet 2.000639
20:30 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850640
20:30 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 6.5pet 1.850641
20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.80 17.5pet 1.900642
20:30 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.80 15.5pet 1.900643
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850644
20:30 J. NUNEZ BARCELONA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850645
20:30 ANDERSON J. BARCELONA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800646
20:30 A. ABRINES BARCELONA 1.70 6.5pet 2.000647
20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.85 16.5pet 1.850648
20:30 N. MANNION MILANO 1.75 9.5pet 1.950649
20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.80 9.5pet 1.900650
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.95 13.5pet 1.750652
20:30 N. DIMITRIJEVIC MILANO 1.75 8.5pet 1.950653
20:30 BROOKS A. MILANO 1.85 7.5pet 1.850654
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850667
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850668
21:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL 1.90 18.5pet 1.800655
21:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL 1.85 12.5pet 1.850656
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.70 10.5pet 2.000657
21:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.85 10.5pet 1.850658
21:00 N. SAKO ASVEL 1.85 7.5pet 1.850659
21:00 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.90 17.5pet 1.800660
21:00 HIFI N. PARIS 1.90 13.5pet 1.800661
21:00 WARD T. PARIS 1.75 11.5pet 1.950662
21:00 MALCOLM C. PARIS 1.75 9.5pet 1.950663
21:00 M. LO PARIS 1.95 8.5pet 1.750664
21:00 M. JANTUNEN PARIS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850665
21:00 HAYES K. PARIS 1.85 6.5pet 1.850666

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.90 25.5sub 1.800040
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 21.5sub 1.750055
01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.85 16.5sub 1.850058
01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.85 13.5sub 1.850059
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 20.5sub 1.850060
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.90 10.5sub 1.800066
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.85 30.5sub 1.850067
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.80 23.5sub 1.900068
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA 1.85 18.5sub 1.850069
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 11.5sub 1.750070
01:00 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850071
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 2.05 18.5sub 1.700095
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.85 17.5sub 1.850097
01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.85 16.5sub 1.850098
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.75 15.5sub 1.950099
01:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA 2.05 9.5sub 1.700100
01:00 I. OKORO CLEVELAND 1.95 7.5sub 1.750260
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.90 9.5sub 1.800261



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.85 23.5sub 1.850101
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.95 19.5sub 1.750104
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700197
02:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 26.5sub 1.850198
02:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.80 14.5sub 1.900199
02:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 10.5sub 1.850206
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.70 23.5sub 2.000207
02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.95 18.5sub 1.750208
02:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.90 15.5sub 1.800209
02:00 B. CLARKE MEMPHIS 1.80 9.5sub 1.900210
02:00 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.95 19.5sub 1.750211
02:00 SCHRODER D. BROOKLYN 2.05 19.5sub 1.700218
02:00 D. FINNEY SMITH BROOKLYN 1.90 9.5sub 1.800220
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.75 27.5sub 1.950222
02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 19.5sub 1.750223
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.90 10.5sub 1.800224
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 10.5sub 1.700226
02:00 A. DAVIS LA LAKERS 1.70 31.5sub 2.000227
02:00 D. RUSSELL LA LAKERS 1.95 17.5sub 1.750228
02:00 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 1.95 15.5sub 1.750229
02:00 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.90 15.5sub 1.800230
02:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 16.5sub 1.850669
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.95 18.5sub 1.750232
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER 2.05 18.5sub 1.700233
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.70 33.5sub 2.000234
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.90 13.5sub 1.800235
03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER 1.85 13.5sub 1.850236
03:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.75 24.5sub 1.950237
03:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 2.05 20.5sub 1.700238
03:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.90 13.5sub 1.800239
03:00 K. PORTER LA CLIPPERS 1.75 13.5sub 1.950240
03:30 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.95 19.5sub 1.750241
03:30 J. COLLINS UTAH 2.05 16.5sub 1.700242
03:30 K. GEORGE UTAH 2.05 15.5sub 1.700243
03:30 C. SEXTON UTAH 2.05 15.5sub 1.700245
03:30 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.95 10.5sub 1.750246
03:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.85 25.5sub 1.850247
03:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 2.05 22.5sub 1.700248
03:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 17.5sub 1.850249
03:30 JONES TYUS PHOENIX 1.95 11.5sub 1.750250
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.75 19.5sub 1.950254
04:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 1.85 16.5sub 1.850255
04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.95 15.5sub 1.750256
04:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.70 26.5sub 2.000257
04:00 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 2.05 15.5sub 1.700258
04:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.70 13.5sub 2.000259



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 OTURU D. EFES/SKOKOVI 2.20 4.5pet 1.600670
18:30 V. POIRIER EFES/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000671
18:30 HERNANGOMEZ J. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5pet 1.950672
18:30 M. LESSORT PAO/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5pet 1.700673
20:30 L. MITROVIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5pet 2.100674
20:30 N. KALINIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900675
20:30 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5pet 1.650676
20:30 DAUM M. ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5pet 1.600677
20:30 N. MILUTINOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5pet 1.900678
20:30 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 2.10 5.5pet 1.650679
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000680
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700681
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000682
20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.65 7.5pet 2.100683
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5pet 1.650684
20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850685
21:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5pet 1.650689
21:00 MALEDON T. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5pet 2.100690
21:00 NDIAYE M. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5pet 2.200691
21:00 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000692
21:00 M. JANTUNEN PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000693
21:00 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900694

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sub 1.900262
01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sub 1.950263
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950264
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950266
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850267
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950268
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sub 2.000269
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sub 1.700270
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000695
01:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sub 1.750696
01:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000697
01:00 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sub 1.900698
01:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750699
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sub 1.800271
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sub 1.950272
02:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sub 1.750273
02:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950274
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000275
02:00 CLARKE B. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950277
02:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850278
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5sub 1.950279
02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.900280
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950281
02:00 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5sub 1.850282
02:00 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950284
02:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 3.5sub 1.700700
02:00 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5sub 2.000701
02:00 FINNEY-SMITH D. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000702
02:00 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850703
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750704
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000705
02:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5sub 1.850706
02:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5sub 2.000707
02:00 RUSSELL D. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 3.5sub 1.700711

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5sub 1.900285
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.900287
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850288
03:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5sub 1.750289
03:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950290
03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900708
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5sub 1.850709
03:00 PORTER K. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sub 1.900710
03:30 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5sub 1.700291
03:30 J. COLLINS UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sub 1.900292
03:30 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.800293
03:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700294
03:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sub 1.750712
03:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sub 1.900713
04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950296
04:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sub 1.900297
04:00 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sub 1.800298
04:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850299
04:00 BARNES H. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750714
04:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950715
04:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700716
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sub 1.900717



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES/ASIST 2.00 4.5pet 1.700718
18:30 BRYANT E. EFES/ASIST 1.70 3.5pet 2.000719
18:30 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.10 5.5pet 1.650720
18:30 L. BROWN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5pet 1.850721
18:30 J. GRANT PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5pet 1.700722
20:30 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 5.5pet 2.100723
20:30 DOS SANTOS Y. ZVEZDA/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5pet 1.900724
20:30 T. WALKUP OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pet 2.000725
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ2.00 4.5pet 1.700726
20:30 NUNEZ J. BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.75 3.5pet 1.950727
20:30 DIMITRIJEVIC N. MILANO/ASIST 1.70 3.5pet 2.000728
20:30 MANNION N. MILANO/ASIST 1.65 4.5pet 2.100729
21:00 MALEDON T. ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000730
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900731
21:00 P. LEE ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5pet 1.800732
21:00 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 1.90 7.5pet 1.800733

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 6.5sub 1.850300
01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 4.5sub 1.700301
01:00 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 4.5sub 1.950302
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.70 5.5sub 2.000303
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.75 6.5sub 1.950304
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.85 4.5sub 1.850305
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 8.5sub 1.850306
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5sub 1.800307
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5sub 1.950309
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5sub 1.800564
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5sub 1.950565
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5sub 1.750566
02:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.85 7.5sub 1.850567
02:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000568
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sub 1.900569
02:00 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.85 6.5sub 1.850570
02:00 D. RUSSELL LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 8.5sub 1.950571
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 9.5sub 1.850572
03:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 8.5sub 1.850573
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5sub 1.800734
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 6.5sub 1.700735
03:00 PORTER K. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.75 3.5sub 1.950736
03:30 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5sub 1.700574
03:30 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sub 2.000575
03:30 JONES TYUS PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 6.5sub 1.850576
03:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.80 3.5sub 1.900577
03:30 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 3.5sub 1.950578
04:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.95 9.5sub 1.750579
04:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 4.5sub 2.000580
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE2.05 4.5sub 1.700737
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